Centre for Policy Research

Details of Foreign Contributions Received for the Period October — December 2017

S. No.

Details of the Grantor with Addresses

Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation,
PO BOX 23350, Seattle WA 98102, USA

Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation,
PO BOX 23350, Seattle WA 98102, USA

Carnegie Endowment for International Peace,
1779 Massachusetts Avenue NW,
Washington, DC 20036-2103

Namati Inc.
1710 Rhode Island Ave. NW, Suite 900
Washington, D.C. 20036 USA

International Development Research Centre,
150, Kent Street, Constitution Square,

150 Rue Kent Complex

Ottawa, Canada

TOTAL

Amount (INR)

32,32,630

285,26,822

81,724

64,35,000

71,75,938

454,52,114

Date of Receipt

04-12-2017

10-11-2017

01-12-2017

13-12-2017

21-12-2017



