Centre for Policy Research

Details of Foreign Contributions Received for the Period October – December 2017

S. No.	Details of the Grantor with Addresses	Amount (INR)	Date of Receipt
1	Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation, PO BOX 23350, Seattle WA 98102, USA	32,32,630	04-12-2017
2	Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation, PO BOX 23350, Seattle WA 98102, USA	285,26,822	10-11-2017
3	Carnegie Endowment for International Peace, 1779 Massachusetts Avenue NW, Washington, DC 20036-2103	81,724	01-12-2017
4	Namati Inc. 1710 Rhode Island Ave. NW, Suite 900 Washington, D.C. 20036 USA	64,35,000	13-12-2017
5	International Development Research Centre, 150, Kent Street, Constitution Square, 150 Rue Kent Complex Ottawa, Canada	71,75,938	21-12-2017
	TOTAL	454,52,114	